
CONFART LIGURIA – 
CONSORZIO DI 

GARANZIA 
COLLETTIVA FIDI

CAIRO REINDUSTRIA
S.c  a r.l. 

in liquidazione

I.P.S. S.c.p.a.

IRE 

LIGURIA RICERCHE 
S.p.a.

LIGURIA PATRIMONIO 
S.r.l.

FILSE S.p.A.

SOCIETÀ REGIONALE DELLA 
LIGURIA PER 

L'INTERNAZIONALIZZAZIONE 
DELLE IMPRESE LIGURIA 

INTERNATIONAL
 Soc. Cons. p.a.

FIERA DI GENOVA S.p.a.

AREA 24 S.p.a

 In liquidazione

S.P.E.I. S.r.l. in liquidazione

SVILUPPO GENOVA 
S.p.a.

0,129%

0,136%

0,136%

0,004%

0,035 %

0,058%

0,030%

0,037%

0,071%

0,008%

Dati desunti dai bilanci di esercizio al 31 dicembre 2018

0,035%

0,031 %RETE FIDI LIGURIA S.c.p.a.  

DI GARANZIA  

SIIT S.c.p a 0,010%

PARCO 
TECNOLOGICO VAL 

BORMIDA S.r.l.

DISTRETTO LIGURE 
DELLE TECNOLOGIE 

MARINE S.c.a r.l.

0,136%

0,016%

AZIENDA AGRICOLA 
DIMOSTRATIVA S.r.l.

CENTRO FIERISTICO DELLA 
SPEZIA S.r.l.

CENTRO AGROALIMENTARE 
LEVANTE LIGURE E 

LUNIGIANA S.r.l.

CONSORZIO ENERGIA 
LIGURIA

0,017%

0,013%

0,007%

0,000%

LIGURCAPITAL S.P.A.

BANCA POPOLARE 
ETICA SOCIETÀ 

COOPERATIVA PER 
AZIONI

SPEDIA S.p.a.

In liquidazione

0,000%

0,014%

0,134%

0,136%

PROVINCIA DI SAVONA
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